KWS SAAT SE & CO. KGAA

KWS SAAT SE & CO. KGAA
WKN: 707400

ISIN: DE0007074007

Overview

2024/04/30 15:30:31

Price
51.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

9.21% (4.35)

DEO0007074007
KWS

Hamburg

EUR

Commerce
Stock

1,614 EUR
GERMANY DAX

51.30 EUR (98)
51.70 EUR (97)
48.70 EUR
51.60 EUR
48.70 EUR
47.25 EUR
500

25,800.00

2

500

a0.00
70.00

oo WL

50.00

40.00

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 -
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/03 o
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/13 -

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007074007&ID_NOTATION=15443252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007074007&ID_NOTATION=15443252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfdcb8ceec7a7cf45ec941637cc524c9e48ff540efab3aea7c818da22e92e17b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21bed55867d89db7f&time=1714580926&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a65d4be96047d6982b2be11cacf1e5bc8a67b8554d7857047d056d1ae50ea269&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8d79b365411c2c840&time=1714580926&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=652a8382d6a27b4b07c53fab249710771dca50263e6557058096dc2f2a7e0f11&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=833b11310ef6934ad&time=1714580926&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5629c54c8b8e79f32326c136e11f36a02c0d317d4e382a82d853d6bf0f50f8f&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a4cc66ee8a666257&time=1714580926&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bea1b967734e2b27289a99fb7d15dcffb25ce5b95cf88907688650760436998&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=36c920fcdef220eaa&time=1714580926&tool=RSC

KWS SAAT SE & CO. KGAA

Details

2024/04/30 15:30:31

Price
51.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

9.21% (4.35)

ISIN DE0007074007
Symbol KWS
Exchange Hamburg
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,614 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 51.30 EUR (98)
Ask (Ask size) 51.70 EUR (97)
Open 48.70 EUR
High 51.60 EUR
Low 48.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 47.25 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 500
Trading volume 25,800.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.00% -18.67% -36.66%
Perf (abs.) -5.25 -10.85 -27.35
Beta 0.59 0.50 0.65
Volatility 22.44 22.00 24.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/30

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/30

Tradegate 2024/ 17:56
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 18:00
04/30

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:30

Price

51.50 EUR

52.00 EUR

51.80 EUR

51.50 EUR

69.20 CHF

47.45 EUR (0)
48.08 EUR (67)
49.64 EUR (30)
52.94 EUR (30)
53.70 EUR (2024/01/02)
45.70 EUR (2024/03/05)
61.70 EUR (2023/05/05)
45.70 EUR (2024/03/05)

Number of

Trading

volume (mio.) trades
3.86 754
0.00 2

0.57 129
0.06 52
0.02 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15443252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17951234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11012098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588672

KWS SAAT SE & CO. KGAA

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/29

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
02/16

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:00

17:30

11:53

15:30

12:38

21:24

16:32

15:41

48.65 EUR

52.10 EUR

50.20 EUR

51.60 EUR

51.70 EUR

50.45 USD

51.10 EUR

51.40 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12967020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23196169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21987

KWS SAAT SE & CO. KGAA

Company profile

Company Logo

EWS
el
A
A—

Contact Details
KWS SAAT SE & CO. KGAA

Grimsehlstrasse 31 - 37555 Einbeck
Telefon: +49-5561-311-0

Fax: +49-5561-311-322

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Felix Blichting Member of Executive

Peter
Hofmann

Eva Kienle

Nicolas
Wielandt

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andreas J.
Buchting

Marie Theres
Schnell

Stefan W. Hell
Christine Coenen

Eric Gombert

Victor Waldemar
Balli

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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